E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UNDER CABINET LINEAR LIGHT
▶	 DESIGN - LED UNDER CABINET LINEAR LIGHT is perfect for a hidden
backlight. The built-in Hi/Low switch provides 100% and 50% brightness.
The acrylic lens with a 110° beam angle and CRI90+ grants you even light
distribution. It is designed to operate on 120V circuits.
▶	 COLOR SELECTABLE - You can choose either a 2,700K soft
white, 3,000K warm white, or 4,000K cool white color temperature.
▶	 DIMMING - Smooth triac dimming capabilities ranging from 10% to
100% with modern LED dimmers allow you to control the look and feel of
your space.
▶	 INSTALLATION - These fixtures can be installed as a plug-in or
hardwired and also have the option of being linked together or installed
separately. It is also Damp Locations rated.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a
5-year limited warranty along with ETL and Energy Star certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-UCL-9D3CC-WH 9 inch 3W 120 V TRIAC up to 214 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 9" x 3-11/16" x 1"
ASD-UCL-12D5CC-WH 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC up to 406 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 12" x 3-11/16" x 1"
ASD-UCL-18D8CC-WH 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC up to 548 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 18" x 3-11/16" x 1"
ASD-UCL-24D12CC-WH 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 874 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 24" x 3-11/16" x 1"
ASD-UCL-32D16CC-WH 32 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,131 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 32" x 3-11/16" x 1"
ASD-UCL-40D20CC-WH 40 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,532 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 40" x 3-11/16" x 1"
ASD-UCL-48D24CC-WH 48 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,781 lm 3CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000 K) White 48" x 3-11/16" x 1"
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1.
Model Watts 2,700 K 3,000 K 4,000 K
ASD-UCL-9D3CC-WH 3W 170 lm 207 lm 214 lm
ASD-UCL-12D5CC-WH 5W 297 lm 395 lm 406 lm

ASD® assumes no responsibility for claims arising out of improper or careless
Installation or handling of this product.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-UCL-9D3CC-WH 810050734196 20 14.8" x 14.4" x 8.7" 26 lbs 40810050734194
ASD-UCL-12D5CC-WH 810050734202 20 17.3" x 14.8" x 8.7" 30.6 lbs 10810050734209
ASD-UCL-18D8CC-WH 810050734226 20 23.2" x 14.8" x 8.7" 38.3 lbs 10810050734223
ASD-UCL-24D12CC-WH 810050734240 12 29.3" x 9.1" x 8.7" 27.5 lbs 20810050734244
ASD-UCL-32D16CC-WH 810050734264 12 37.4" x 9.1" x 8.7" 33.9 lbs 30810050734265
ASD-UCL-40D20CC-WH 810050734271 12 45.3" x 9.1" x 8.7" 40.7 lbs 30810050734272
ASD-UCL-48D24CC-WH 810050734288 6 51.8" x 7.7" x 10.2" 24.2 lbs 40810050734286